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Purse Breakdown:2024 Texas Children's Houston Open (ends Mar 31, 2024)
Total Purse: 9,100,000

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18% $1,638,000.00 $1,314,950.00 $1,085,933.38 $925,925.00 $815,360.00 $734,445.81 $673,400.00 $624,771.88 $584,927.75 $551,232.50

2 10.9% $991,900.00 $809,900.00 $688,566.69 $609,700.00 $553,735.00 $512,633.34 $480,025.00 $453,293.75 $430,480.56 $410,410.00

3 6.9% $627,900.00 $536,900.00 $482,300.00 $444,193.75 $416,780.00 $394,712.50 $376,350.00 $360,303.12 $345,800.00 $332,377.50

4 4.9% $445,900.00 $409,500.00 $382,958.34 $364,000.00 $348,075.00 $334,425.00 $322,075.00 $310,537.50 $299,541.66 $288,925.00

5 4.1% $373,100.00 $351,487.50 $336,700.00 $323,618.75 $312,130.00 $301,437.50 $291,200.00 $281,246.88 $271,483.34 $261,852.50

6 3.625% $329,875.00 $318,500.00 $307,125.00 $296,887.50 $287,105.00 $277,550.00 $268,125.00 $258,781.25 $249,491.67 $241,150.00

7 3.375% $307,125.00 $295,750.00 $285,891.66 $276,412.50 $267,085.00 $257,833.33 $248,625.00 $239,443.75 $231,291.67 $223,860.00

8 3.125% $284,375.00 $275,275.00 $266,175.00 $257,075.00 $247,975.00 $238,875.00 $229,775.00 $221,812.50 $214,608.33 $207,935.00

9 2.925% $266,175.00 $257,075.00 $247,975.00 $238,875.00 $229,775.00 $220,675.00 $212,875.00 $205,887.50 $199,441.67 $193,375.00

10 2.725% $247,975.00 $238,875.00 $229,775.00 $220,675.00 $211,575.00 $203,991.67 $197,275.00 $191,100.00 $185,286.11 $179,725.00

11 2.525% $229,775.00 $220,675.00 $211,575.00 $202,475.00 $195,195.00 $188,825.00 $182,975.00 $177,450.00 $172,141.67 $166,985.00

12 2.325% $211,575.00 $202,475.00 $193,375.00 $186,550.00 $180,635.00 $175,175.00 $169,975.00 $164,937.50 $160,008.33 $155,155.00

13 2.125% $193,375.00 $184,275.00 $178,208.33 $172,900.00 $167,895.00 $163,041.67 $158,275.00 $153,562.50 $148,886.11 $144,235.00

14 1.925% $175,175.00 $170,625.00 $166,075.00 $161,525.00 $156,975.00 $152,425.00 $147,875.00 $143,325.00 $138,775.00 $134,407.00

15 1.825% $166,075.00 $161,525.00 $156,975.00 $152,425.00 $147,875.00 $143,325.00 $138,775.00 $134,225.00 $129,877.22 $125,671.00

16 1.725% $156,975.00 $152,425.00 $147,875.00 $143,325.00 $138,775.00 $134,225.00 $129,675.00 $125,352.50 $121,181.66 $117,117.00

17 1.625% $147,875.00 $143,325.00 $138,775.00 $134,225.00 $129,675.00 $125,125.00 $120,835.00 $116,707.50 $112,688.34 $108,745.00

18 1.525% $138,775.00 $134,225.00 $129,675.00 $125,125.00 $120,575.00 $116,328.34 $112,255.00 $108,290.00 $104,397.22 $101,010.00

19 1.425% $129,675.00 $125,125.00 $120,575.00 $116,025.00 $111,839.00 $107,835.00 $103,935.00 $100,100.00 $96,813.89 $93,912.00

20 1.325% $120,575.00 $116,025.00 $111,475.00 $107,380.00 $103,467.00 $99,645.00 $95,875.00 $92,706.25 $89,938.34 $87,451.00

21 1.225% $111,475.00 $106,925.00 $102,981.66 $99,190.00 $95,459.00 $91,758.34 $88,725.00 $86,108.75 $83,770.55 $81,627.00

22 1.125% $102,375.00 $98,735.00 $95,095.00 $91,455.00 $87,815.00 $84,933.34 $82,485.00 $80,307.50 $78,310.55 $76,440.00

23 1.045% $95,095.00 $91,455.00 $87,815.00 $84,175.00 $81,445.00 $79,170.00 $77,155.00 $75,302.50 $73,558.34 $71,890.00

24 0.965% $87,815.00 $84,175.00 $80,535.00 $78,032.50 $75,985.00 $74,165.00 $72,475.00 $70,866.25 $69,311.66 $67,795.00

25 0.885% $80,535.00 $76,895.00 $74,771.66 $73,027.50 $71,435.00 $69,918.34 $68,445.00 $66,998.75 $65,570.55 $64,200.50

26 0.805% $73,255.00 $71,890.00 $70,525.00 $69,160.00 $67,795.00 $66,430.00 $65,065.00 $63,700.00 $62,385.55 $61,106.50

27 0.775% $70,525.00 $69,160.00 $67,795.00 $66,430.00 $65,065.00 $63,700.00 $62,335.00 $61,026.88 $59,756.67 $58,513.00

28 0.745% $67,795.00 $66,430.00 $65,065.00 $63,700.00 $62,335.00 $60,970.00 $59,670.00 $58,410.62 $57,178.33 $55,965.00

29 0.715% $65,065.00 $63,700.00 $62,335.00 $60,970.00 $59,605.00 $58,315.83 $57,070.00 $55,851.25 $54,650.55 $53,508.00

30 0.685% $62,335.00 $60,970.00 $59,605.00 $58,240.00 $56,966.00 $55,737.50 $54,535.00 $53,348.75 $52,223.89 $51,142.00

31 0.655% $59,605.00 $58,240.00 $56,875.00 $55,623.75 $54,418.00 $53,235.00 $52,065.00 $50,960.00 $49,898.33 $48,867.00

32 0.625% $56,875.00 $55,510.00 $54,296.67 $53,121.25 $51,961.00 $50,808.33 $49,725.00 $48,685.00 $47,673.89 $46,683.00

33 0.595% $54,145.00 $53,007.50 $51,870.00 $50,732.50 $49,595.00 $48,533.33 $47,515.00 $46,523.75 $45,550.55 $44,590.00

34 0.57% $51,870.00 $50,732.50 $49,595.00 $48,457.50 $47,411.00 $46,410.00 $45,435.00 $44,476.25 $43,528.33 $42,588.00

35 0.545% $49,595.00 $48,457.50 $47,320.00 $46,296.25 $45,318.00 $44,362.50 $43,420.00 $42,485.62 $41,556.67 $40,631.50

36 0.52% $47,320.00 $46,182.50 $45,196.67 $44,248.75 $43,316.00 $42,390.83 $41,470.00 $40,551.88 $39,635.55 $38,720.50

37 0.495% $45,045.00 $44,135.00 $43,225.00 $42,315.00 $41,405.00 $40,495.00 $39,585.00 $38,675.00 $37,765.00 $36,855.00

38 0.475% $43,225.00 $42,315.00 $41,405.00 $40,495.00 $39,585.00 $38,675.00 $37,765.00 $36,855.00 $35,945.00 $35,035.00
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39 0.455% $41,405.00 $40,495.00 $39,585.00 $38,675.00 $37,765.00 $36,855.00 $35,945.00 $35,035.00 $34,125.00 $33,251.40

40 0.435% $39,585.00 $38,675.00 $37,765.00 $36,855.00 $35,945.00 $35,035.00 $34,125.00 $33,215.00 $32,345.45 $31,522.40

41 0.415% $37,765.00 $36,855.00 $35,945.00 $35,035.00 $34,125.00 $33,215.00 $32,305.00 $31,440.50 $30,626.55 $29,902.60

42 0.395% $35,945.00 $35,035.00 $34,125.00 $33,215.00 $32,305.00 $31,395.00 $30,537.00 $29,734.25 $29,029.00 $28,410.20

43 0.375% $34,125.00 $33,215.00 $32,305.00 $31,395.00 $30,485.00 $29,635.67 $28,847.00 $28,164.50 $27,573.00 $27,045.20

44 0.355% $32,305.00 $31,395.00 $30,485.00 $29,575.00 $28,737.80 $27,967.33 $27,313.00 $26,754.00 $26,258.55 $25,825.80

45 0.335% $30,485.00 $29,575.00 $28,665.00 $27,846.00 $27,099.80 $26,481.00 $25,961.00 $25,502.75 $25,105.89 $24,752.00

46 0.315% $28,665.00 $27,755.00 $26,966.33 $26,253.50 $25,680.20 $25,207.00 $24,791.00 $24,433.50 $24,115.00 $23,842.00

47 0.295% $26,845.00 $26,117.00 $25,449.67 $24,934.00 $24,515.40 $24,145.33 $23,829.00 $23,546.25 $23,306.11 $23,095.80

48 0.279% $25,389.00 $24,752.00 $24,297.00 $23,933.00 $23,605.40 $23,326.33 $23,075.00 $22,863.75 $22,679.22 $22,513.40

49 0.265% $24,115.00 $23,751.00 $23,447.67 $23,159.50 $22,913.80 $22,689.33 $22,503.00 $22,340.50 $22,193.89 $22,058.40

50 0.257% $23,387.00 $23,114.00 $22,841.00 $22,613.50 $22,404.20 $22,234.33 $22,087.00 $21,953.75 $21,829.89 $21,712.60

51 0.251% $22,841.00 $22,568.00 $22,355.67 $22,158.50 $22,003.80 $21,870.33 $21,749.00 $21,635.25 $21,526.55 $21,421.40

52 0.245% $22,295.00 $22,113.00 $21,931.00 $21,794.50 $21,676.20 $21,567.00 $21,463.00 $21,362.25 $21,263.67 $21,166.60

53 0.241% $21,931.00 $21,749.00 $21,627.67 $21,521.50 $21,421.40 $21,324.33 $21,229.00 $21,134.75 $21,041.22 $20,948.20

54 0.237% $21,567.00 $21,476.00 $21,385.00 $21,294.00 $21,203.00 $21,112.00 $21,021.00 $20,930.00 $20,839.00 $20,748.00

55 0.235% $21,385.00 $21,294.00 $21,203.00 $21,112.00 $21,021.00 $20,930.00 $20,839.00 $20,748.00 $20,657.00 $20,566.00

56 0.233% $21,203.00 $21,112.00 $21,021.00 $20,930.00 $20,839.00 $20,748.00 $20,657.00 $20,566.00 $20,475.00 $20,384.00

57 0.231% $21,021.00 $20,930.00 $20,839.00 $20,748.00 $20,657.00 $20,566.00 $20,475.00 $20,384.00 $20,293.00 $20,202.00

58 0.229% $20,839.00 $20,748.00 $20,657.00 $20,566.00 $20,475.00 $20,384.00 $20,293.00 $20,202.00 $20,111.00 $20,020.00

59 0.227% $20,657.00 $20,566.00 $20,475.00 $20,384.00 $20,293.00 $20,202.00 $20,111.00 $20,020.00 $19,929.00 $19,838.00

60 0.225% $20,475.00 $20,384.00 $20,293.00 $20,202.00 $20,111.00 $20,020.00 $19,929.00 $19,838.00 $19,747.00 $19,656.00

61 0.223% $20,293.00 $20,202.00 $20,111.00 $20,020.00 $19,929.00 $19,838.00 $19,747.00 $19,656.00 $19,565.00 $19,474.00

62 0.221% $20,111.00 $20,020.00 $19,929.00 $19,838.00 $19,747.00 $19,656.00 $19,565.00 $19,474.00 $19,383.00 $19,292.00

63 0.219% $19,929.00 $19,838.00 $19,747.00 $19,656.00 $19,565.00 $19,474.00 $19,383.00 $19,292.00 $19,201.00 $19,110.00

64 0.217% $19,747.00 $19,656.00 $19,565.00 $19,474.00 $19,383.00 $19,292.00 $19,201.00 $19,110.00 $19,019.00 $18,928.00

65 0.215% $19,565.00 $19,474.00 $19,383.00 $19,292.00 $19,201.00 $19,110.00 $19,019.00 $18,928.00 $18,837.00 $18,746.00

Total $9,100,000.00

66 0.213% $19,383.00 $19,292.00 $19,201.00 $19,110.00 $19,019.00 $18,928.00 $18,837.00 $18,746.00 $18,655.00 $18,564.00

67 0.211% $19,201.00 $19,110.00 $19,019.00 $18,928.00 $18,837.00 $18,746.00 $18,655.00 $18,564.00 $18,473.00 $18,382.00

68 0.209% $19,019.00 $18,928.00 $18,837.00 $18,746.00 $18,655.00 $18,564.00 $18,473.00 $18,382.00 $18,291.00 $18,200.00

69 0.207% $18,837.00 $18,746.00 $18,655.00 $18,564.00 $18,473.00 $18,382.00 $18,291.00 $18,200.00 $18,109.00 $18,018.00

70 0.205% $18,655.00 $18,564.00 $18,473.00 $18,382.00 $18,291.00 $18,200.00 $18,109.00 $18,018.00 $17,927.00 $17,836.00

71 0.203% $18,473.00 $18,382.00 $18,291.00 $18,200.00 $18,109.00 $18,018.00 $17,927.00 $17,836.00 $17,745.00 $17,654.00

72 0.201% $18,291.00 $18,200.00 $18,109.00 $18,018.00 $17,927.00 $17,836.00 $17,745.00 $17,654.00 $17,563.00 $17,472.00

73 0.199% $18,109.00 $18,018.00 $17,927.00 $17,836.00 $17,745.00 $17,654.00 $17,563.00 $17,472.00 $17,381.00 $17,290.00

74 0.197% $17,927.00 $17,836.00 $17,745.00 $17,654.00 $17,563.00 $17,472.00 $17,381.00 $17,290.00 $17,199.00 $17,108.00

75 0.195% $17,745.00 $17,654.00 $17,563.00 $17,472.00 $17,381.00 $17,290.00 $17,199.00 $17,108.00 $17,017.00 $16,926.00

76 0.193% $17,563.00 $17,472.00 $17,381.00 $17,290.00 $17,199.00 $17,108.00 $17,017.00 $16,926.00 $16,835.00 $16,744.00

77 0.191% $17,381.00 $17,290.00 $17,199.00 $17,108.00 $17,017.00 $16,926.00 $16,835.00 $16,744.00 $16,653.00 $16,562.00
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78 0.189% $17,199.00 $17,108.00 $17,017.00 $16,926.00 $16,835.00 $16,744.00 $16,653.00 $16,562.00 $16,471.00 $16,380.00

79 0.187% $17,017.00 $16,926.00 $16,835.00 $16,744.00 $16,653.00 $16,562.00 $16,471.00 $16,380.00 $16,289.00 $16,198.00

80 0.185% $16,835.00 $16,744.00 $16,653.00 $16,562.00 $16,471.00 $16,380.00 $16,289.00 $16,198.00 $16,107.00 $16,016.00

81 0.183% $16,653.00 $16,562.00 $16,471.00 $16,380.00 $16,289.00 $16,198.00 $16,107.00 $16,016.00 $15,925.00 $15,834.00

82 0.181% $16,471.00 $16,380.00 $16,289.00 $16,198.00 $16,107.00 $16,016.00 $15,925.00 $15,834.00 $15,743.00

83 0.179% $16,289.00 $16,198.00 $16,107.00 $16,016.00 $15,925.00 $15,834.00 $15,743.00 $15,652.00

84 0.177% $16,107.00 $16,016.00 $15,925.00 $15,834.00 $15,743.00 $15,652.00 $15,561.00

85 0.175% $15,925.00 $15,834.00 $15,743.00 $15,652.00 $15,561.00 $15,470.00

86 0.173% $15,743.00 $15,652.00 $15,561.00 $15,470.00 $15,379.00

87 0.171% $15,561.00 $15,470.00 $15,379.00 $15,288.00

88 0.169% $15,379.00 $15,288.00 $15,197.00

89 0.167% $15,197.00 $15,106.00

90 0.165% $15,015.00


